Public Opinion Programme, HKU
Survey on Hong Kong Citizens’ Knowledge and Opinion of Influenza Vaccination

Appendix I
Demographics of the Respondents

Remark: As not all respondents responded to every question, the sample base for each question varies.
The number of respondents who refused to answer a specific question is shown as “missing” values.
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Table 17 Gender

Frequenc Percentage
quency (Base=1,013)
Male 462 45.6%
Female 551 54.4%
Total 1,013 100.0%
Table 18 Age
Frequenc Percentage
quency (Base=1,008)
18-19 28 2.8%
20 - 29 161 16.0%
30-39 188 18.6%
40 - 49 202 20.0%
50 - 59 196 19.5%
60 - 69 114 11.4%
Aged 70 or above 119 11.8%
Total 1,008 100.0%
Missing 5
Table 19 Education Attainment
Frequenc Percentage
g y (Base=1,001)
Primary or below 168 16.7%
Secondary 442 44.2%
Matriculated 43 4.3%
Tertiary, non-degree 64 6.4%
Tertiary, degree 258 25.8%
Postgraduate or above 26 2.6%
Total 1,001 100.0%
Missing 12
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Table 20 Occupation

Frequency Perceimtage
(Base=994)
Managers / executive 87 8.7%
Professional 80 8.1%
Technician / associate professional 61 6.2%
Clerk 115 11.5%
Shop & market sales worker 70 7.0%
Craft & related trade worker 22 2.2%
Plant & machine operator / assembler 25 2.5%
Unskilled blue collar 39 3.9%
Student 71 7.1%
Homemaker 190 19.1%
Retired 190 19.1%
Unclassified 9 0.9%
Others (unemployed / non workers
: 37 3.7%
included)
Total 994 100.0%
Missing 19

Table 21 [Only for female respondents, base = 551] Are you currently pregnant?

Frequenc Percentage
quency (Base=546)
Yes 5 0.8%
No 538 98.5%
Don’t know / hard to say 3 0.6%
Total 546 100.0%
Missing S)
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Table 22 Are you currently obese (meaning BMI/Body Mass Index higher than 30)?

Percentage

Frequency (Base=1,003)
Yes 76 7.5%
No 876 87.3%
Don’t know / hard to say 51 5.1%
Total 1,003 100.0%
Missing 10
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